

DHANSA LABS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Ambey Laboratories Limited)

Reg. Office: Ground Floor, Property No.555 Tarla Mohalla, Ghitorni, South-West Delhi-110030 India

CIN: L74899DL1985PLC020490

Contact: 9899664458, Email: accountho@ambeylab.com

www.dhansalabs.com

Date: 15.08.2026

To

The Head – Listing & Compliance
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400 051

Subject: Newspaper advertisement for the Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026

Ref: Disclosure under Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper advertisements published in the following newspapers providing Quick Response (QR) code of the Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2026.

- **Financial Express** (National Daily newspaper – All India English Edition) on 15th August 2026.
- **Jansatta** (Daily Newspaper – Hindi Edition) on 15th August 2026.

The same has been uploaded on the company's website www.dhansalabs.com

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you.

For Dhansa Labs Limited

Himanshu Kukreja
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No: A64853

SBEC SYSTEMS (INDIA) LTD.						
CIN : L74214DL1987PLC299973						
REGD. OFFICE: 1400, HEMKUNT TOWER, 96, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI-110019						
Tel.: +91-11-23204842						
E-Mail : sbecsystems@rediffmail.com, Website : www.sbecsystems.in						
EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED)						
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2025 Un-Audited	30.06.2025 Un-Audited	30.06.2026 Audited	30.06.2026 Un-Audited	31.03.2026 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	86.16	94.58	994.30	96.16	994.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period(before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	19.29	22.03	12.83	19.29	22.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items and share of Profit/Loss of Associates)	19.29	22.03	12.83	19.29	22.03
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	19.29	22.03	151.26	19.29	22.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income/for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
7	Reserve including Reserves/Retentions as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	(846.72)	-	(2989.82)
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) for contributing and discontnued operations	-	-	-	-	-
a	Basic	0.19	0.22	1.51	0.19	0.22
b	Diluted	0.19	0.22	1.51	0.19	0.22

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed financial and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026, filed with the Registrar of Companies under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Act, 1956 and other Disclosures Required to be Disclosed in the Form of the Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial results, as available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.sbecsystems.in.
- The above Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 14, 2026.
- The Financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS), as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule (As amended).

By Order of Board
For SBEC Systems (India) Limited

Sd/-
Vijay Kumar Reddy
(Chairman & Director)
CIN: 000040

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14/08/2026



WELGA'S FOODS LIMITED
 Corporate Identification Number (CIN) - I1549LP19039,CIN150419039
 Registered Office: Shrinagar Bazaar Uttar Pradesh, E-10, welgafoods.com | W:www.welgafoods.com



(Rs. In Lakhs)

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.2026		31.03.2026	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited) refer note-3	(Unaudited)	(Audited) refer note-3
I	Total Income from operations	595.62	1,222.60	935.26	2,395.82
II	Net Profit (Loss) before exceptional items, less and/or Extraordinary items	-68.39	-68.39	-68.68	-59.20
III	Net Profit (Loss) before after exceptional items, less and/or Extraordinary items	-68.39	-68.39	-68.68	-59.20
IV	Net Profit (Loss) after after, exceptional items, less and/or Extraordinary items	-68.39	-68.39	-68.68	-59.20
V	Total Comprehensive Income for the period of Compining Profit (Loss) and other comprehensive Income for the period	-68.39	-74.82	-68.68	-318.27
VI	Pay-out equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	106.56	326.56	106.56	326.56
VII	Reserves (including Provisional Reserve) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-581.85
VIII	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/-each) (not audited)	-	-	-	-
	+ Basic (Rs.)	-0.06	-0.73	-0.02	-0.18
	- Diluted (Rs.)	-0.09	-0.73	-0.02	-0.18

Notes:-

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on **August 14, 2026** and have undergone "independent review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amended rules herewith. The Statutory Auditor's have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.
- The operations of the Company relate to single segment in processing & preservation of frozen vegetables.
- Figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2026 are in conformity figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the first quarter of the respective financial year.
- The Company is engaged in processed & preserved vegetables which is a seasonal industry. The performance of the Company varies from quarter to quarter and financial results for the quarter as such are not representative of the annual performance of the Company.
- The Company has no Subsidiary, Associate or Joint Venture company(ies) as on June 30, 2026.
- The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary to make them comparable.

On behalf of the Board of Directors

GVN PRAKASH 56

CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN NO. 00194331

Place :- Gurugram

Date :- 14.08.2026

DCM SHIRAM FINE CHEMICALS LIMITED

22nd Floor, 6th Floor, Kanchanjyoti Building, 16 Banerjee Road, Delhi - 110001,
 CIN: 249902, DCMF036749, TEL: 011-23207700, E-mail: shirams@dcmltd.com Website: www.dcmltd.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDARDISE				CONSOLIDATED				₹ (in Lakhs)	
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended		2025-26	2024-25
		2025-26	2024-25	2025-26	2024-25	2025-26	2024-25	2025-26	2024-25		
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Refer note 2)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Refer note 2)	(Audited)		
1.	Total Income from Operations	6,159.96	9,391.29	9,928.67	36,770.95	9,164.13	9,262.59	9,995.68	38,872.68		
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	353.05	(462.76)	554.28	(441.79)	377.09	(451.66)	581.10	(213.74)		
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	353.05	(462.76)	554.28	(441.79)	377.09	(451.66)	581.10	(213.74)		
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	241.64	(408.08)	413.21	(439.21)	259.37	(392.88)	433.05	(316.74)		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) comprising Net Profit/(Loss) & Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) after tax	231.89	(425.01)	406.03	(447.03)	240.42	(400.77)	425.67	(304.48)		
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,739.64	1,739.34	1,739.64	1,739.64	1,739.64	1,739.64	1,739.64	1,739.64	1,739.64	1,739.64
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Basic and diluted earnings per share (₹)	(Not audited)	(Not audited)	(Not audited)	(Not audited)	(Not audited)	(Not audited)	(Not audited)	(Not audited)	(Not audited)	(Not audited)
		0.28	(0.47)	0.47	(0.49)	0.30	(0.44)	0.50	(0.42)		

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 14, 2026 and have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other recognised accounting principles generally accepted in India.

These financial results are available on the website of the Company viz. www.dcmltd.com and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

2. The Board approved the Composite Scheme of Arrangement on November 14, 2023, providing, inter alia, for the amalgamation of Liquid Commercial Private Limited with DCM Shriram Industries Limited and the subsequent demerger of the Chemical and Rayon undertakings into the Company and DCM Shriram International Limited, respectively, with an appointed date of April 1, 2023. The NCLT sanctioned the Scheme on November 21, 2025, and it became effective on December 17, 2025 upon filing of the order with the Registrar of Companies. Accordingly, the Scheme has been given effect to in FY 2026-27.

Pursuant to the Scheme, the Company's financial information has been restated in accordance with Appendix C of Ind AS 103, with prior-period figures recast from the appointed date of April 1, 2023.

3. On November 21, 2025, the Government of India notified the four Labour Codes consolidating 29 existing labour laws. The Company has assessed the potential impact of the aforesaid Labour Codes on its employee benefit obligations and related costs, and has taken the necessary guidance provided by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India and is of the view that there is no material financial impact of the same arising from existing remuneration structure.

4. The Company's business activities fall within a single primary business segment i.e., manufacturing of Organics and fine chemicals in India.

5. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2026 are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full previous financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year.

Date : New Delhi
 Date: 14.08.2026

DCM SHIRAM
FINE CHEMICALS LTD.
INCORPORATED IN INDIA

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 DCM Shriram Fine Chemicals Limited
 Alok B Shriram
 Chairman
 DIN : 00203908

[illegible]

DHANSA LABS LIMITED
Formerly known as Ambey Laboratories Limited
CIN: L74899DL1985PLC020490
REG. OFFICE: GROUND FLOOR, PROPERTY NO.555 TARLA MOHALLA,
GHITORNI, SOUTH WEST DELHI-110030 INDIA
Contact: 9899664458
Email: accountno@ambeylab.com, www.dhansalabs.com

UN-AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

Based on the recommendation of the Audit Committee, the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on Friday August 14, 2026 approved the Standalone & Consolidate Financials Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) regulations 2015.

The Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidate) along with limited review reports of the statutory auditor thereon availables on the Stock Exchange website at www.seindia.com and on the Company's website www.dhansalabs.com and can be accessed by scanning the below QR code.



Date: 14-08-2026
Place: Delhi

For Dhansa Labs Limited
Sd/-
Archit Gupta
Whole-time Director
DIN: 00378409

IST LIMITED Regd. Office: Dhuruvare Industrial Complex, Gadh-Jajpur Highway No.8, Kapurthala, Dhuruvare, Rewari (Haryana) - 123106 Head Office: A-22, New Office Complex, 2nd Floor, Defence Colony New Delhi-110024 CIN : L3330 HR1987PLC000310; Phone No.: 011-4141411-14; Fax: 011-24625634; Email : info@ist-ltd.com; Website : www.istltda.com EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2020											
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended			Quarter Ended			Year ended
		30.06.2020	31.03.2020	30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	30.06.2017	30.06.2019	30.06.2018	30.06.2017	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	6024.66	263.09	4078.48	7765.84	12181.20	1641.96	10177.47	25502.34	19433.29	
2	Net Profit before exceptional items and tax	4122.30	686.59	3383.37	4465.12	8618.09	(773.17)	8335.06	15097.29	19992.94	
3	Net Profit after exceptional items before tax	4122.30	686.59	3377.97	4465.12	8618.09	(773.17)	8335.06	15097.29	19992.94	
4	Net Profit after tax	2458.12	558.24	2049.24	2710.39	5211.80	(930.24)	5224.76	9536.66	13366.65	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	3149.62	602.07	2341.29	4126.24	12015.18	(3115.64)	12415.81	21999.23	21999.23	
6	Paid-up Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 5/- per share)	584.68	584.68	584.68	584.68	584.68	584.64	584.68	584.68	584.68	
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	3147.91	-	-	-	-	36657.91	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 5/- per share)										
	- Basic (Rs.)	20.00	(5.13)	21.36	31.60	71.25	(8.18)	62.02	121.60	121.60	
	- Diluted (Rs.)	25.50	(5.13)	24.39	31.60	71.25	(8.18)	62.02	121.60	121.60	

MADHAV MARBLES AND GRANITES LIMITED									
CIN: L1401RI 1980PL CA04503									
Address: Third Floor, Maruti Towers, 16, Sahel Marg, Udaipur - 313007. Email: ipo@madhavmarbles.com. Mail: investor.relations@madhavmarbles.com									
Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026									
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				In Lakhs
	Quarter ended 31/03/2018	Quarter ended 31/03/2019	Quarter ended 31/03/2020	Quarter ended 31/03/2021	Quarter ended 31/03/2018	Quarter ended 31/03/2019	Quarter ended 31/03/2020	Quarter ended 31/03/2021	
Total Income:	167.94	147.72	80.72	268.41	84.43	128.33	87.91	272.78	2.48
Net Profit for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items:	15.03	259.05	20.14	302.15	(31.40)	247.63	(37.42)	73.15	0.15
Net Profit for the period before tax after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items:	15.03	259.05	20.14	302.15	(31.40)	247.63	(37.42)	73.15	0.15
Net Profit for the period after tax after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items:	11.27	232.30	16.13	235.81	(35.18)	186.27	(38.48)	68.93	0.13
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	11.27	232.30	16.13	235.81	(35.18)	149.11	(17.66)	38.92	0.08
Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)									
Equity Share Capital	894.70	894.70	894.70	894.70	894.70	894.71	894.70	894.70	1482.04
Reserves (including Dividend Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				3193.35					
Company Per Share (Rs. Nil) as:									
1. Basic:	0.15	259.05	0.18	247.00	(0.35)	272.67	(0.42)	0.44	0.08
2. Diluted:	0.15	259.05	0.18	247.00	(0.35)	272.67	(0.42)	0.44	0.08

